BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT
July 1to July 31, 2020

PERMIT APPLICATIONS This Period 2020 Thl; ;‘;r“’d 2020 YTD 2019 YTD
Application Type Estimated Value| Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units | Appls| Units

Single Family (R) - New $ 7,694,452 18 18 20 20 115 115 114 114
Duplex (R) - New $ 3,342,192 6 12 6 12 21 42 23 46
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New $ 3,688,025 17 2 6 12 130 8 52
Commercial - New $ 2,656,930 4 N/A 4 N/A 12 N/A 17 N/A
Government - New $ - 0 N/A 0 N/A 1 N/A 1 N/A
Residential - Alt, Add $ 6,757,396 621 N/A 594 N/A 1,398 N/A 1,440 N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add $ 15,771,642 95 N/A 133 N/A 629 N/A 576 N/A
Government - Alt, Add $ 3,245,000 6 N/A 8 N/A 32 N/A 50 N/A
Change Order - Residential
Change Order - Commercial
Change Order - Government
TOTAL

Total Residential

$ 17,794,040

Total Commercial

@+

22,116,597

Total Government

$ 3,245,000

This YTD Total

$ 295,235,707

Last YTD Total

$ 268,279,214

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type

This Period

This Pe

Prior Year

riod

2020 YTD

2019 YTD

Structural Permit

230

364

1,200

1,480

Electrical Permit

138

208

923

939

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit

330

280

2,130

2,242

Land Use Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

2

0

2

0

Elevator Permit

11

1

1

82

Miscellaneous Permit

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

Current Month

YTD

2020

2019 2020

2019

848

908 4,959

4,507

Mechanical/Plumbing

495

697 3,568

4,551

Electrical

452

485 2,395

2,729

Elevator

37

22 128

121

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

79

83 196

296

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:
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